
CATEGORY B C DA

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

163°

T

A NA

(52B)

(52B)
45°28'N - 69°36'W

BOSTON CENTER

AL-5935 (FAA)GREENVILLE, MAINE

GREENVILLE, MAINE

120.25  346.4

RNAV (GPS)-B

RNAV (GPS)-B

  N/A
  N/A

1
4

1
2

1
4

1
21112 (1200-1   )

2140-1   
CIRCLING

ELEV  1028

 1028

CTAF

122.9

NA

DIPEY

(IAF)

BACAP

(IF/IAF)

APOCO

(IAF)

CADEL

(FAF)

5 NM 

(6
.8
)07

3°
44

00
 N

oP
T

(6
.8
)25

3°
44

00
 N

oP
T

1
6
3
°

3
4
3
°

1
6
3
°

(6
)

 
3
4
0
0

4400 BACAP

07
3°

 
 

 

 
 

8
 N

M

 to
 BA

CAP

BACAP

4400

3
0
 N

M
 t
o

 B
A
CAP (N

oPT)

6000

07
3°

25
3°

3
4
3
°

APOCO

25
3°

DIPEY

5500

6400

3
4
3
°

1209

3262

3220

3080

2660

3740

to 4400 direct BACAP and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing left turn
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when not received, use BGR altimeter setting and 

Procedure NA at night. Use 3B1 altimeter setting; 
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